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Bus guide - Valid from 26 August 2025 

Route LC14  
Fosse Park - Hinckley

Route is convenient for
• Fosse Park Shopping Centre • Enderby Park & Ride • Narborough Railway Station 
• Hinckley Shopping Centre

Monday to Friday SH = School holidays only      Sch = Schooldays only

SH Sch
Fosse Park, adj M&S 0650 0650 ..... 1030 1335 1645
Enderby Park and Ride 0700 0700 ..... 1039 1344 1654
Narborough, Rail Station  0707 0707 ..... 1046 1351 1701
Littlethorpe, The Old Inn 0708 0708 ..... 1047 1352 1702
Cosby, Victory Park 0713 0713 ..... 1052 1357 1707
Broughton Astley, Townsend Close 0725 0725 ..... 1104 1409 1719
Stoney Stanton, James Street 0738 0738 ..... 1117 1422 1732
Sapcote, New Walk  0746 0746 ..... 1125 1430 1740
Sharnford, The Countryman 0752 0752 ..... 1131 1436 1746
Aston Flamville, Lychgate Lane 0756 0756 ..... 1135 1440 1750
Hinckley, Parsons Lane 0804 0804 ..... 1143 1448 1758
Hinckley, The Crescent Bus Station 0806 0806 ..... 1145 1450 1800
Hinckley, The Crescent Bus Station ..... 0807 ..... ..... ..... .....
Hinckley, The Hinckley School ..... 0815 ..... ..... ..... .....
Hinckley, The Crescent Bus Station ..... ..... 0830 1150 1455 1805
Hinckley, adj Clivesway ..... ..... 0835 1155 1500 1810

Saturday
Fosse Park, adj M&S 0650 ..... 1030 1335 1645
Enderby Park and Ride 0700 ..... 1039 1344 1654
Narborough, Rail Station 0707 ..... 1046 1351 1701
Littlethorpe, The Old Inn 0708 ..... 1047 1352 1702
Cosby, Victory Park 0713 ..... 1052 1357 1707
Broughton Astley, Townsend Close 0725 ..... 1104 1409 1719
Stoney Stanton, James Street 0738 ..... 1117 1422 1732
Sapcote, New Walk 0746 ..... 1125 1430 1740
Sharnford, The Countryman 0752 ..... 1131 1436 1746
Aston Flamville, Lychgate Lane 0756 ..... 1135 1440 1750
Hinckley, Parsons Lane 0804 ..... 1143 1448 1758
Hinckley, The Crescent Bus Station 0806 ..... 1145 1450 1800
Hinckley, The Crescent Bus Station ..... 0830 1150 1455 1805
Hinckley, adj Clivesway ..... 0835 1155 1500 1810

No service on Sunday or Bank Holidays
 Correct at time of printing

Buses operated by  
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Bus guide - Valid from 26 August 2025 

Route LC14  
Hinckley - Fosse Park

Route is convenient for
• Fosse Park Shopping Centre • Enderby Park & Ride • Narborough Railway Station 
• Hinckley Shopping Centre

Monday to Friday  SH = School holidays only      Sch = Schooldays only

SH Sch
Hinckley, adj Clivesway 0835 1155 1500 1500 1810
Hinckley, The Hinckley School ..... ..... ..... 1510 .....
Hinckley, The Crescent Bus Station 0850 1210 1515 1518 1825
Hinckley, The Crescent Bus Station 0905 1215 1520 1520 1830
Hinckley, Parsons Lane 0909 1219 1524 1524 1834
Aston Flamville, Lychgate Lane 0917 1227 1532 1532 1842
Sharnford, The Countryman  0920 1230 1535 1535 1845
Sapcote, New Walk 0926 1236 1541 1541 1851
Stoney Stanton, James Street 0934 1244 1549 1549 1859
Broughton Astley, Townsend Close 0946 1256 1601 1601 1911
Cosby, Victory Park 0959 1309 1614 1614 1924
Littlethorpe, The Old Inn 1004 1314 1619 1619 1929
Narborough, Rail Station 1005 1315 1620 1620 1930
Enderby Park and Ride 1012 1322 1627 1627 .....
Fosse Park, adj M&S 1020 1330 1635 1635 1935

Saturday 
Hinckley, adj Clivesway 0835 1155 1500 1810
Hinckley, The Crescent Bus Station 0850 1210 1515 1825
Hinckley, The Crescent Bus Station 0905 1215  1520  1830
Hinckley, Parsons Lane 0909 1219 1524 1834
Aston Flamville, Lychgate Lane 0917 1227 1532 1842
Sharnford, The Countryman 0920 1230 1535 1845
Sapcote, New Walk 0926 1236 1541 1851
Stoney Stanton, James Street 0934 1244 1549 1859
Broughton Astley, Townsend Close 0946 1256 1601 1911
Cosby, Victory Park 0959 1309 1614 1924
Littlethorpe, The Old Inn 1004 1314 1619 1929
Narborough, Rail Station 1005 1315 1620 1930
Enderby Park and Ride 1012 1322 1627 .....
Fosse Park, adj M&S 1020 1330 1635 1935

No service on Sunday or Bank Holidays
Correct at time of printing

Buses operated by  


